
RFQ 348904-2, 362905-2 & 362906-2 - IDIQ LAYERED ACCESS CONTROL (LAC), CLOSED-CIRCUIT TELEVISION (CCTV) AND INTERCOM SYSTEM REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE  with Focus on the Boroughs

Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List

11/3/2022

Full Name Company name Email Address Phone Number MWBE Status

Diaz, Iliana NYCHA Procurement iliana.diaz@nyca.nyc.gov 212-306-4434

JoAnn Park NYCHA Procurement

Pickering, Denise NYCHA Procurement

Silvers, Paul CCTV Unit

Angela Singh Vendor Diversity

Latoya Berkeley Vendor Diversity

Roman, Paul ICP Corp. proman@icpcorp.com 347-524-3524

Katz, Yasha ICAS Corp. ykatz@icascorp.com

Jocobs, Rachel 5 Star Wireless Solutions Inc. rachel@5starwire.com 646-326-6225 WBE Certified

Beato, Jose J.H.I Electric LLC j.h.i.electricllc@gmail.com 917-698-0483 MBE Certified

Beato, Angel Jamcob Electric LLC Jamcobelectric@yahoo.com 347-582-0845 MBE Certified

Rojas, Diego Labco Electric Contracting Corp. drojas@labcoelectric.com

Malles, Chris christopher.malles@securitases.com 845-235-5586
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